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b R C%ndhi University of HealthSuieavessor

ITI Year B.N.Y.S Degree Examination — June / July 2011

[Time: 3 Hours]

ACUPUNCTURE (Revised Scheme)

QP Code: 2514

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAY

1.

2.

[Max. Marks : 80]

2 X 10 = 20 Marks

Explain the course, character, location and indication of important points on the gall — bladder

meridian
Draw a neat diagram of organ - clock

SHORT ESSAY

W oN©, kW

10.

Concept of TAO

Importance of anatomy in acupuncture

Acupuncture anesthesia

Write point prescription for hypotension, myopia, astama
What are diagnosis methods used in acupuncture

Five elements theory

Units of measurement in acupuncture

Physiological effects of acupuncture

SHORT ANSWERS

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
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17.
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19.
20.

SULIAO DU25(GV25)
NEQUAM P6

Bafeng Extra 36

L-6 Kongzui

Ex-24-ERBAI

Acupoints for anxiety
Acupoints for Dysmenorrhoea
Future of acupuncture
Influential points

Define Acupuncture
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8 X 5 = 40 Marks

10 X 2 = 20 Marks
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